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Women / GO / All Ages
Session: 13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Choice * 108.125 26.500 26.675 27.175 27.775
11 2 2T

4002 Amy Willems 8.900 8.925 9.2509.125
4001 Claire Brookbank 8.850 8.850 9.275
4005 Rachelle Abell 8.750 8.900 9.2509.150
4004 Kaitlyn Merklein 8.900

2 Chapin * 106.750 26.100 26.150 27.400 27.100
32 5T 1

4012 Katrina Conroy 8.800 9.125
4013 Hannah Cook 8.650 8.750 9.0508.950
4538 Olivia Eddington 8.650 8.500 8.9258.950
4014 Allison Fletcher 8.900 9.500

3 Charleston Gym * 105.675 25.600 26.225 27.175 26.675
45 4 3T

4020 Maggie Winters 9.000 8.650 8.6759.250
4018 Mikala Rawlings 8.350 9.125 8.8508.900
4019 Grace Christoh 8.250 8.450 9.1509.025

4 Carolina * 104.850 25.450 26.400 25.475 27.525
26 3 6

4033 Maleena Austin 8.500 8.900 9.275
4034 Shelby Truitt 8.500 8.750
4035 Madelyn Jackson 8.450
4031 Kiara Myers 8.750 9.0758.375
4030 Maya Walker 8.750
4032 Elizabeth Nutter 9.1758.350

5 Palmetto * 104.825 25.200 27.725 26.075 25.825
77 1 5

4023 Natalie Collier 8.450
4024 Madison Gorney 8.400 9.275
4028 Kaylee Raber 8.350 8.6508.725
4029 Whitney Tollison 9.300 8.5008.450
4026 Abby Moore 9.150 8.675
4025 Madison Jones 8.900

6 East Cooper * 103.875 25.900 25.450 26.175 26.350
64 7 4

4042 Mina Schaafsma 8.800 8.450 8.7008.550
4038 Morgan Ross 8.600 8.650 8.625
4039 Lindsay Ross 8.500 8.7509.000
4040 Meghan Cradock 8.350 8.900
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7 Champions * 103.825 26.050 26.150 25.150 26.475
53 6T 7

4007 Kassie Netherland 8.700 9.050 9.1508.850
4009 Kelsi Deese 8.700 8.350 8.8258.100
4043 Rachel Faulkenberry 8.650 8.750 8.5008.200
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